
AUGUST 

22  Back to School Night (Preschool-2nd→6:30 pm, 3rd-6th→7:15 pm) 

26  First Day of School 

 

SEPTEMBER 

2  Labor Day (School Closed) 

6  Summer Workbook Celebration 

6  Car Wash Fundraiser (2:30 - 6:00 pm) 

11 - 13  Fifth & Sixth Grade Black Rock Trip 

17  Roy Rogers Night (3:30 - 7:30 pm) 

19  Individual, Class and Volleyball Portraits 

 

OCTOBER 
4  Math Madness (Wear numbers) 

10   Hearing, Speech and Vision Testing 

14  Columbus Day (No School) 

22 - 24                 Scholastic Book Fair 

23  End of First Quarter 

25  Teacher Work Day (School Closes at Noon, Extended Care open until 6 pm) 

31  Crazy Weather Day (Bring donations for charity)   

31  Report Card Distribution 

 

NOVEMBER 
4  Education City Play Live Event (3:30—7:30 pm) 

11  Veteran’s Day Chapel (9:30 am, wear red, white and blue) 

12  Roy Rogers Night (3:30 - 7:30 pm) 

14  Picture Retake Day  

27 - 29  Thanksgiving Holiday (School Closed) 

 

DECEMBER 
6  Read for 2020 Seconds/Buy a Dress Down Day Fundraiser 

13  Class Christmas Parties 

16 - Jan. 3 Christmas Holiday (School Closed) 

 

JANUARY 
1  Current Student Registration Begins for the 2020-

2021 School Year 

6  Classes Resume 

14  Bridge to Kindergarten (7:00 pm) 

15  End of Second Quarter 

16  CRCS Spelling Bee (9:00 am) 

17  Teacher Work Day (School Closes at Noon, Extended Care open until 6 pm) 

20  Martin Luther King Jr. Day (School Closed) 

21 - 24  Spirit Week (Tues. - Favorite Food Day, Wed. - Polka Dot & Stripes Day,  

  Thurs. - Crusader Pride Day, Fri. - Team Sports Day) 

23  Report Card Distribution 

  

Calvary Road Christian School 

KINDERGARTEN through SIXTH GRADE  2019 - 2020 CALENDAR 
(PRESCHOOL CALENDAR ON REVERSE SIDE) 

FEBRUARY 
1   New Student Registration Begins for the 2020-2021 School Year 

4  Roy Rogers Night (3:30 - 7:30 pm) 

7  Open House 

17  Presidents’ Day (School Closed) 

25 - 27  Scholastic Book Fair 
 

MARCH 

2 - 6  Faculty/Staff Appreciation Week 

17  Chick-fil-A Fundraiser (All Day) 

18  End of Third Quarter 

19  Spring Pictures 

20  Teacher Work Day (School Closes at Noon, Extended Care open until 6 pm) 

27  Slipper and Stuffed Animal Day 
 

APRIL 
2   Report Card Distribution 

3   Mad Scientist Day 

6 -10  Easter Vacation (School Closed)  

13 - 17  K - 4th Art Show 

17  Music Recital (6:30 pm, Sanctuary)/Art Show (5th and 6th ) 

17  Open House   

27 - 30  Iowa Testing (K - 6th Grades) 

 

MAY 
1  K - 6th Field Day (Pack a lunch) 

5   Chick-fil-A Fundraiser (All Day) 

8  Buy A Dress Down Day Fundraiser 

15  Spring Program (7:30 pm, Sanctuary) 

22  Book Character Day /Book Swap 

25  Memorial Day (School Closed) 
 

JUNE 
3  Preschool Graduation (9:00 am, Sanctuary) 

4  Aloha Day (Dress for the islands & pack a lunch) 

5  Last Day of School and Awards Assembly 

  (School and Extended Care Close at Noon) 

8  Summer Camp Begins 

“There is a time for everything, and a season for every 

activity under heaven:”  Ecclesiastes 3:1 



CRCS PRESCHOOL 2010-2011 CALENDAR  
(ELEMENTARY AND MIDDLE SCHOOL 2010-2011 CALENDAR ON REVERSE SIDE) 

 AUGUST 

22  Back to School Night (6:30 pm) 

26  First Day of School 

 
SEPTEMBER 

2  Labor Day (School Closed) 

6  Car Wash Fundraiser (2:30 - 6:00 pm) 

17  Roy Rogers Night (3:30 - 7:30 pm) 

19  Individual and Class Portraits 

 

 

OCTOBER 

4  Math Madness (Wear numbers)   

10  Hearing, Speech and Vision Testing 

14  Columbus Day (School Closed) 

22 - 24  Scholastic Book Fair 

23  End of First Quarter 

25  Fall Celebration (Dress in costumes) 

31   Crazy Weather Day (Bring donations for charity)  

31  Report Card Distribution 

 

 

NOVEMBER 
11  Veteran’s Day Celebration (Wear red, white and blue) 

12  Roy Rogers Night (3:30 - 7:30 pm) 

14  Picture Retake Day 

26  Thanksgiving Feast  

27 - 29  Thanksgiving Holiday (School Closed) 

 
 

DECEMBER 
6  Read for 2020 Seconds 
12   P3—Carols and Crafts with Parents (10:00 am) 

13  P4—Carols and Crafts with Parents (10:00 am)  

16 - Jan. 3 Christmas Holiday (School Closed) 

 
 

JANUARY 
1  Current Student Registration Begins for the 2020-2021 School Year 

6  Classes Resume 

14  Bridge To Kindergarten (7:00 pm) 

15  End of Second Quarter 

20  Martin Luther King, Jr. Day (School Closed) 

21 - 24  Spirit Week (Tues. - Favorite Food Day, Wed. - Polka Dot & Stripes  

  Day, Thurs. - Crusader Pride Day, Fri. - Team Sports Day) 

23  Report Card Distribution 

 

FEBRUARY 

1   New Student Registration Begins for the 2020 - 2021 School Year 

4  Roy Rogers Night (3:30 - 7:30 pm) 

7  Open House 

14   Valentine’s Day Celebration 

17  Presidents’ Day (School Closed) 

25 - 27  Scholastic Book Fair 

 

 

MARCH 

2 - 6  Faculty/Staff Appreciation Week 

17  Chick-fil-A Fundraiser (All Day) 

18  End of Third Quarter 

19  Spring Pictures  

27  Slipper and Stuffed Animal Day 

 

APRIL 

2   Report Card Distribution 

2  Easter Celebration 

3  Mad Scientist Day 

6 - 10  Easter Vacation (School Closed) 

17  Open House 

23  4-year-old Preschool Graduation Pictures 

 

 

MAY 
5  Chick-fil-A Fundraiser (All Day) 

8  Pastries with Our Peeps 

22  Book Character Day/Book Swap 

25  Memorial Day (School Closed) 
 

 

JUNE 

3  Preschool Graduation (9:00 am, Sanctuary) 

4  Aloha Day (Dress for the islands) 

5  Last Day of School (School Closes at Noon) 

8  Summer Camp Begins 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Calvary Road Christian School 

PRESCHOOL 2019 - 2020 CALENDAR    
(ELEMENTARY CALENDAR ON REVERSE SIDE) 

“There is a time for everything, and a season for every 

activity under heaven:”  Ecclesiastes 3:1 


